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2024-2025 Board of Directors 
 
 
 

Chris Loewer, Chairman  
Business Professional 
cloewer@staff.gtchs.org 
Term: 2024-2026  
Elected 

Bob Ground, Vice Chairman 
Retired Educator 
bground@staff.gtchs.org  
Term: 2024-2026  
Elected 

Chad Davis, Treasurer 
Business Professional 
cdavis@staff.gtchs.org 
Term:  2024-2026 
Elected 

 Uta Samuel, Secretary  
 Business Professional  
 usamuel@staff.gtchs.org 
 Term: 2023-2025  
 Elected 

Mary Brantley 
Retired Educator 
mbrantley@staff.gtchs.org  
Term: 2024-2026  
Elected 

Chris Jonker 
Business Professional 
cjonker@staff.gtchs.org  
Term: 2023-2025  
Elected 

John Molloy  
Business Professional 
jmolloy@staff.gtchs.org 
Term: 2023-2025  
Elected 

Jennifer Medlock 
  Parent 
  jmedlock@staff.gtchs.org 
 Term:  2023-2025  
 Elected 
 

 Brittany Scott 
 Business Professional 
 bscott@staff.gtchs.org 
 Term:  2024-2025 
  Appointed 

Chandra Snyder  
Business Professional  
csnyder@staff.gtchs.org    
Term: 2023-2025  
Elected 
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